
  

 

PRENTON PENGUINS 
Term dates September 2025 – July 2026 

 

 

Autumn Term 2025 

Open (8:45am)  Close (3:45pm) 

Tue  02/09/25  Fri  24/10/25 

Mon 03/11/25  Fri  12/12/25 

 

 

Spring Term 2026 

Open (8:45am)  Close (3:45pm) 

Mon 05/01/26  Fri 13/02/26 

Mon 23/02/26  Fri 27/03/26      Easter   Bank Holidays 

 

 

Summer Term 2026 

Open (8:45am)  Close (3:45pm) 

Mon 13/04/26  Fri 22/05/26 Bank Holidays   Mon 4 May / 25 May 

Mon 01/06/26  Thu 16/07/26 

 

  

 


